
  

 

 
 

 
Postgraduate Advisory Group membership 
 

Name Provider Role title Email 

Michelle Magee 
(Chair) 

Canterbury Christ 
Church University 

Senior Admissions 
Manager 

michelle.magee@canterbury.ac.uk 

Alistair 
Garmendia 
(deputy chair) 

University of 
Winchester 

Admissions Manager Alistair.Garmendia@winchester.ac.uk 

Bhavesh 
Varsani 

University of 
Westminster 

Admissions Process 
Manager 

B.Varsani1@westminster.ac.uk 

Joanne 
Faulkner 

University of Bristol Head of PG Admissions jo.faulkner@bristol.ac.uk 

Kelvin Fawdrey Greenwich 
University 

Education Support 
Manager 

K.Fawdrey@greenwich.ac.uk 

Jayne Hines Plymouth University Admissions Operations 
Manager, Student 
Recruitment and 
Admissions 

jayne.hines@plymouth.ac.uk 

Owen Lord Buckinghamshire 
New University 

Head of Admissions Owen.Lord@bucks.ac.uk 

Lucy Wood Lancaster University Postgraduate 
Admissions Manager 

lucy.wood@lancaster.ac.uk 

Sam Gritt University of Essex Deputy Head of 
Graduate Admissions 

sgritt@essex.ac.uk 

Claire Boyes The University of 
Warwick        

Postgraduate 
Admissions Service 
Manager 

Claire.Boyes@warwick.ac.uk 

  

 


